
CMSA West Texas Outlaws Shoot-Out

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Haley Pybus   1  48.900 43.900   5

L1 Miriam Altman   2  50.151 45.151   5

L1 Chelsey Caruthers   3  51.855 51.855   0

L1 Jeanne Powers   4  74.021 64.021  10

L2 Debbie Ward   1  46.441 41.441   5

L2 Angie Moore   2  49.636 39.636  10

L3 Natalie Taber   1  37.500 37.500   0

L3 Amy Horner   2  41.434 36.434   5

L3 Stormy Wadley   3  67.337 52.337  15

L4 Shelby Degeare   1  36.156 36.156   0

L4 Deana Miller   2  40.659 35.659   5

L4 Jade Pybus   3  41.010 36.010   5

L4 Kelsi Ford   4  45.099 35.099  10

L4 Lisa Dippel   5  51.846 36.846  15

L5 Kathy Hollmann   1  42.259 32.259  10

L6 Annie Bianco   1  34.936 34.936   0

M1 Cade Woodward   1  42.471 42.471   0

M1 Hunter Hughes   2  51.923 41.923  10

M1 Tommy Taylor   3  56.096 51.096   5

M2 Tim Cowan   1  40.509 40.509   0

M2 Stoney Burks   2  42.059 37.059   5

M2 Jd Graham   3  48.477 38.477  10

M2 Michael Mckee   4  49.629 44.629   5

M2 Brant Moore   5  56.006 36.006  20

M3 Travis Rucker   1  40.676 35.676   5

M3 Donnie Blucher   2  51.304 36.304  15

M3 Anthony Ivy   3  54.174 39.174  15

M3 Joe Jolley   4  74.419 34.419  40

M4 Eddie Miller   1  34.136 34.136   0

M4 Don Jarrard   2  34.942 34.942   0

M4 Mike Males   3  39.841 34.841   5

M4 Trey Miller   4  48.191 33.191  15
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M5 Mark Marley   1  39.750 34.750   5

M5 Zane Chunn   2  42.421 32.421  10

M5 Taylor Marley   3  43.392 33.392  10

M6 Curt Moore   1  31.839 31.839   0

M6 Matt Sronce   2  36.155 31.155   5

M6 Marcus Wadley   3  43.339 33.339  10

SL1 Becky Swanson   1  51.451 51.451   0

SL1 Kathy Priester   2 106.925 86.925  20

SL4 Mickey Owens   1  37.899 37.899   0

SL4 Dee Dee Trichter   2  42.363 42.363   0

SL4 Lily Rodgers   3  48.387 43.387   5

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   4  48.831 43.831   5

SL4 Shannon Males   5  52.676 37.676  15

SL5 Diana Olson   1  41.382 36.382   5

SM1 Hugh Shelton   1  47.942 42.942   5

SM1 Larry Smith   2  56.465 51.465   5

SM1 Gayland Hall   3  64.141 49.141  15

SM1 Rick Lewis   4  64.909 54.909  10

SM2 Dwight Barhite   1  45.449 35.449  10

SM2 Sub Ollie   2  51.987 51.987   0

SM3 Billy Horner   1  40.200 35.200   5

SM3 Jesse Miller   2  46.034 41.034   5

SM3 Marc Wadley   3  53.517 38.517  15

SM4 Bob Thomson   1  38.628 38.628   0

SM4 Kim Paschal   2  54.104 39.104  15

SM5 Gary Trichter   1  36.107 36.107   0

SM5 Doug Rogers   2  41.139 36.139   5

SM5 Mike Degeare   3  46.330 36.330  10

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  32.630 32.630   0

WRL Will Miller   1  52.767 52.767   0

WRL Jackey Pybus   2  53.003 53.003   0
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